Department of Health

MARCUS STEVEN BARTELS

License Number: AA339
Data As Of 10/25/2025

Profession Anesthesiologist Assistant

License AA339

License Status Clear/Active

License Expiration Date 1/31/2027

License Original Issue

Date 08/25/2016

Address of Record 6764 CALLE DEL PAZ S
BOCA RATON, FL 33433

Discipline on File No

Public Complaint No

Secondary Locations

No secondary locations found.

Discipline/Admin Action

Emergency Actions

No Emergency Actions Found

Discipline Cases
No Discipline Found

Public Complaints
No Public Complaint Found

If alink does not appear for the case number, we do not have a scanned copy of the final order available in our database. To obtain a paper copy, please
contact Public Records by clicking the link below:

Discipline Public Records Request

You may also contact Public Records by telephone at (850) 245-4252, option 4 or by written correspondence at:
Division of Medical Quality Assurance

Public Records

4052 Bald Cypress Way, Bin C01

Tallahassee, FL 32399-3251

Please include the following:

1. Full name and license number of the practitioner;

2. Name and address where documents are to be sent; and

3. If you require certification of the documents, a $25 fee will be charged, in addition to the duplicating charges. Certification of the requested records will not
be done unless specifically requested. An invoice will be sent to you and payment will be expected within thirty days. Upon receipt of payment, material will
be sent to you.

Supervising Practitioners

Name Relationship Profession License Effective Date
ABRAHAM, ANIL THOMAS SUPERVISING ME MEDICAL DOCTOR 104936 04/24/2024
ADELEYE, MICHAEL A SUPERVISING ME MEDICAL DOCTOR 128105 04/24/2024
ADEYEMI, OLUWAGBEMIGA ADEYANJU MD SUPERVISING ME MEDICAL DOCTOR 103033 04/24/2024
BARNES, SHAY PATRICK SUPERVISING ME MEDICAL DOCTOR 163643 02/23/2024
BARRETT, RICHARD ANTHONY SUPERVISING ME MEDICAL DOCTOR 136376 04/24/2024

BEGGS, KIM SUPERVISOR FOR AA  OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN 19352  04/24/2024


http://www.floridahealth.gov/about/sunshine-info/public-records-requests/index.html

Name

BEGGS, KIM

BOEHM, CLIFFORD EDWARD MD
BUI, PHUONG

CHIRUMAMILLA, SESHENDRA
CHOI, SIMON

CHOUDHARY, SUDHIR KUMAR
CUNIGAN, CHRISTOPHER
DECKER, MICHAEL
DHARMAPPA, AJAY

DONN, BRIAN JOSEPH MD
DRMANOVIC, ZORAN

ENGLE, ALYSON

EVANS, ADAM STUART
FERNANDEZ, ANGEL OSVALDO
FIGARO, RACHEL PATRICE
FINKEL, STEPHANIE KATZ
FRANCE, LARRY NATHAN M D
FROSTH, CONNY CHARLES
GARAZI, ESTHER DANIELLE
GARNER, SAMANTHA ARZILLO
GORDON, MELISSA KAY
GRAVES, CHELSEA LYNN
GRINBERG, ILYA

GRINN, MICHAEL DANIEL
GRUBER, JAMES EDWARD
GUTTMAN, ANDREW SCOTT
HADDAD, JUAN MIGUEL
HENNER, BENJAMIN JOSEPH
HOCH, REUBEN MERRILL
HYLTON, ANDRE

IMIAK, SALOMON

INOYATOV, MARIALLA

IQBAL, HASSAN

ISTIBAN, IMAD SHARLY ANTONN
KAPLAN, JAVIER DAVID

KHAN, KHURAM ADNAN

KHAN, KHURAM ADNAN
KNOWLES, ANDREW GEORGE
KOKHAN, VIATCHESLAV ANATOLYEVICH
KOVALEVA, MARIA

KRASNE, BENJAMIN HOWARD
KRUGLOV, ALEXANDER
KUBIN, MARTIN

LAROIA, SAMRIDHI

LIU, XIU LING

LOPEZ, DAYLIE DIAZ

LOPEZ, JAVIER MD
MACDOUGALL, SCOTT

Relationship

SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME

SUPERVISOR FOR AA

SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME

SUPERVISOR FOR AA

SUPERVISING ME

SUPERVISOR FOR AA

SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME

Profession
OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN
OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN
OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN
OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR

License
19352
118060
141107
155154
159109
85241
158676
98828
128939
83916
90511
168457
125933
80089
21449
9341
83849
79166
123794
139248
136359
163736
148804
157628
64698
61293
88937
133117
67602
129697
79612
169501
18353
81666
102201
11723
11723
9409
84240
148132
131372
165807
114254
150920
80614
101386
102878
149344

Effective Date
09/11/2025
02/23/2024
09/11/2025
09/11/2025
09/11/2025
04/24/2024
09/11/2025
09/11/2025
04/24/2024
04/24/2024
04/24/2024
09/11/2025
04/24/2024
09/11/2025
09/11/2025
09/11/2025
04/24/2024
04/24/2024
04/24/2024
04/24/2024
02/23/2024
09/11/2025
04/24/2024
09/11/2025
02/01/2017
02/23/2024
04/24/2024
04/24/2024
04/24/2024
04/24/2024
02/23/2024
09/11/2025
04/24/2024
04/24/2024
09/11/2025
04/24/2024
09/11/2025
04/24/2024
04/24/2024
04/24/2024
09/11/2025
09/11/2025
04/24/2024
09/11/2025
04/24/2024
04/24/2024
04/24/2024
02/23/2024



Name

MAHARAJ, DAVEDA DIANA
MIANO, JENNIFER LAURA
MITCHELL, ROBERT DONALD
MORONEY, THOMAS ROGER MD
MORSE, DAVID SHERMAN
NAFISI, SHAHRAM

NOLAN, GERARD NOEL PETER
O'MAHONEY, BRIAN THOMAS
PALOMA, ALEXANDER

PARKER, EDWARD JONATHAN
PATEL, NEEPA DASHARATHLAL
PIERRE, ANGELA ROSE
RAHEEM, ASMA SADIQ

RASHID, ALI MAEN

REDDY, SATISH BOLLU MD
RODRIGUEZ, MIGUEL
RODRIGUEZ-HERNANDEZ, ALEJANDRO
ROWE, CAMILLE DEANNE
SATHYA, SRINIVASAN

SEMIEN, GEORGE ASHLEY
SHARMA, SARITA DO
SLOMOWITZ, STEWART ALLEN
SLUHOSKI, JOSEPH B
THORNTON, IMANI K
TOMASELLO, LISA MICHELLE
TRIPATHI, KUSH HARSHAVARDHAN
UNG, BOLIDY DIANA

VANN, H DAVID JR

VICTOR, JANICE DEBRA MD

Click on the License Number to view License Details for that Practitioner

Relationship

SUPERVISOR FOR AA

SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME

SUPERVISOR FOR AA

SUPERVISING ME

SUPERVISOR FOR AA

SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME

SUPERVISOR FOR AA

SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME

Profession

OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN

MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR

OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN

MEDICAL DOCTOR

OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN

MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR

OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN

MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR

License
11974
104016
128592
71767
97776
127963
30773
14497
92255
9739
115218
121133
130082
123588
102274
126618
136747
139202
135791
96254
10379
83778
141095
138190
103669
136066
62078
60991
100973

Effective Date
04/24/2024
04/24/2024
04/24/2024
02/01/2017
04/24/2024
04/24/2024
04/24/2024
04/24/2024
02/01/2017
04/24/2024
04/24/2024
04/24/2024
04/24/2024
04/24/2024
02/01/2017
04/24/2024
04/24/2024
04/24/2024
04/24/2024
04/24/2024
04/24/2024
02/23/2024
04/24/2024
04/24/2024
04/24/2024
04/24/2024
02/23/2024
02/01/2017
04/24/2024

The information on this page is a secure, primary source for license \erification provided by the Florida Department of Health, Division of
Medical Quality Assurance. This website is maintained by Division staff and is updated immediately upon a change to our licensing and

enforcement database.



	MARCUS STEVEN BARTELS
	License Number: AA339
	Secondary Locations
	Discipline/Admin Action
	Emergency Actions
	Discipline Cases
	Public Complaints

	Supervising Practitioners

