#### MARCUS STEVEN BARTELS

### License Number: AA339

Data As Of 12/13/2025

Profession Anesthesiologist Assistant

License AA339 License Status Clear/Active License Expiration Date 1/31/2027

License Original Issue

Date

08/25/2016

Address of Record 6764 CALLE DEL PAZ S

BOCA RATON, FL 33433

Discipline on File **Public Complaint** No

# **Secondary Locations**

No secondary locations found.

## Discipline/Admin Action

## **Emergency Actions**

No Emergency Actions Found

## **Discipline Cases**

No Discipline Found

# **Public Complaints**

No Public Complaint Found

If a link does not appear for the case number, we do not have a scanned copy of the final order available in our database. To obtain a paper copy, please contact Public Records by clicking the link below:

#### Discipline Public Records Request

You may also contact Public Records by telephone at (850) 245-4252, option 4 or by written correspondence at: Division of Medical Quality Assurance

Public Records

4052 Bald Cypress Way, Bin C01

Tallahassee, FL 32399-3251

#### Please include the following:

- 1. Full name and license number of the practitioner;
- 2. Name and address where documents are to be sent; and
- 3. If you require certification of the documents, a \$25 fee will be charged, in addition to the duplicating charges. Certification of the requested records will not be done unless specifically requested. An invoice will be sent to you and payment will be expected within thirty days. Upon receipt of payment, material will be sent to you.

# **Supervising Practitioners**

Name	Relationship	Profession	License	Effective Date
ABRAHAM, ANIL THOMAS	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	104936	04/24/2024
ADELEYE, MICHAEL A	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	128105	04/24/2024
ADEYEMI, OLUWAGBEMIGA ADEYANJU MD	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	103033	04/24/2024
BARNES, SHAY PATRICK	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	163643	02/23/2024
BARRETT, RICHARD ANTHONY	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	136376	04/24/2024
BEGGS, KIM	SUPERVISOR FOR AA	OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN	19352	04/24/2024

Name	Relationship	Profession	License	Effective Date
BEGGS, KIM	SUPERVISING ME	OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN	19352	09/11/2025
BOEHM, CLIFFORD EDWARD MD	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	118060	02/23/2024
BUI, PHUONG	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	141107	09/11/2025
CHIRUMAMILLA, SESHENDRA	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	155154	09/11/2025
CHOI, SIMON	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	159109	09/11/2025
CHOUDHARY, SUDHIR KUMAR	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	85241	04/24/2024
CUNIGAN, CHRISTOPHER	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	158676	09/11/2025
DECKER, MICHAEL	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	98828	09/11/2025
DHARMAPPA, AJAY	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	128939	04/24/2024
DONN, BRIAN JOSEPH MD	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	83916	04/24/2024
DRMANOVIC, ZORAN	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	90511	04/24/2024
ENGLE, ALYSON	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	168457	09/11/2025
EVANS, ADAM STUART	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	125933	04/24/2024
FERNANDEZ, ANGEL OSVALDO	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	80089	09/11/2025
FIGARO, RACHEL PATRICE	SUPERVISING ME	OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN	21449	09/11/2025
FINKEL, STEPHANIE KATZ	SUPERVISING ME	OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN	9341	09/11/2025
FRANCE, LARRY NATHAN M D	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	83849	04/24/2024
FROSTH, CONNY CHARLES	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	79166	04/24/2024
GARAZI, ESTHER DANIELLE	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	123794	04/24/2024
GARNER, SAMANTHA ARZILLO	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	139248	04/24/2024
GORDON, MELISSA KAY	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	136359	02/23/2024
GORDON, MELISSA KAY  GRAVES, CHELSEA LYNN	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	163736	02/23/2024
GRINBERG, ILYA	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	148804	04/24/2024
GRINN, MICHAEL DANIEL	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	157628	09/11/2025
GRUBER, JAMES EDWARD	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	64698	02/01/2017
GUTTMAN, ANDREW SCOTT	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	61293	02/01/2017
HADDAD, JUAN MIGUEL	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	88937	04/24/2024
HENNER, BENJAMIN JOSEPH	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	133117	04/24/2024
HOCH, REUBEN MERRILL	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	67602	04/24/2024
HYLTON, ANDRE	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	129697	04/24/2024
IMIAK, SALOMON	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	79612	02/23/2024
INOYATOV, MARIALLA	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	169501	02/23/2024
IQBAL, HASSAN	SUPERVISING IVIE  SUPERVISOR FOR AA	OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN	18353	04/24/2024
ISTIBAN, IMAD SHARLY ANTONN	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	81666	04/24/2024
KAPLAN, JAVIER DAVID	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	102201	09/11/2025
KHAN, KHURAM ADNAN	SUPERVISOR FOR AA	OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN	11723	04/24/2024
KHAN, KHURAM ADNAN	SUPERVISING ME	OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN	11723	09/11/2025
KNOWLES, ANDREW GEORGE	SUPERVISOR FOR AA	OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN	9409	04/24/2024
KOKHAN, VIATCHESLAV ANATOLYEVICH	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	84240	04/24/2024
KOVALEVA, MARIA	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	148132	04/24/2024
KOVALEVA, MARIA KRASNE, BENJAMIN HOWARD	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	131372	09/11/2025
KRUGLOV, ALEXANDER	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	165807	09/11/2025
•				
KUBIN, MARTIN	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	114254	04/24/2024
LAROIA, SAMRIDHI	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	150920	09/11/2025
LIU, XIU LING	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	80614	04/24/2024
LOPEZ, DAYLIE DIAZ	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	101386	04/24/2024
LOPEZ, JAVIER MD	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	102878	04/24/2024
MACDOUGALL, SCOTT	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	149344	02/23/2024

Name	Relationship	Profession	License	Effective Date
MAHARAJ, DAVEDA DIANA	SUPERVISOR FOR AA	OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN	11974	04/24/2024
MIANO, JENNIFER LAURA	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	104016	04/24/2024
MITCHELL, ROBERT DONALD	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	128592	04/24/2024
MORONEY, THOMAS ROGER MD	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	71767	02/01/2017
MORSE, DAVID SHERMAN	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	97776	04/24/2024
NAFISI, SHAHRAM	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	127963	04/24/2024
NOLAN, GERARD NOEL PETER	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	30773	04/24/2024
O'MAHONEY, BRIAN THOMAS	SUPERVISOR FOR AA	OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN	14497	04/24/2024
PALOMA, ALEXANDER	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	92255	02/01/2017
PARKER, EDWARD JONATHAN	SUPERVISOR FOR AA	OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN	9739	04/24/2024
PATEL, NEEPA DASHARATHLAL	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	115218	04/24/2024
PIERRE, ANGELA ROSE	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	121133	04/24/2024
RAHEEM, ASMA SADIQ	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	130082	04/24/2024
RASHID, ALI MAEN	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	123588	04/24/2024
REDDY, SATISH BOLLU MD	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	102274	02/01/2017
RODRIGUEZ, MIGUEL	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	126618	04/24/2024
RODRIGUEZ-HERNANDEZ, ALEJANDRO	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	136747	04/24/2024
ROWE, CAMILLE DEANNE	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	139202	04/24/2024
SATHYA, SRINIVASAN	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	135791	04/24/2024
SEMIEN, GEORGE ASHLEY	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	96254	04/24/2024
SHARMA, SARITA DO	SUPERVISOR FOR AA	OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN	10379	04/24/2024
SLOMOWITZ, STEWART ALLEN	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	83778	02/23/2024
SLUHOSKI, JOSEPH B	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	141095	04/24/2024
THORNTON, IMANI K	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	138190	04/24/2024
TOMASELLO, LISA MICHELLE	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	103669	04/24/2024
TRIPATHI, KUSH HARSHAVARDHAN	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	136066	04/24/2024
UNG, BOLIDY DIANA	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	62078	02/23/2024
VANN, H DAVID JR	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	60991	02/01/2017
VICTOR, JANICE DEBRA MD	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	100973	04/24/2024

Click on the License Number to view License Details for that Practitioner

The information on this page is a secure, primary source for license verification provided by the Florida Department of Health, Division of Medical Quality Assurance. This website is maintained by Division staff and is updated immediately upon a change to our licensing and enforcement database.